
WASHINGTON STATE
ECONOMIC AND REVENUE FORECAST COUNCIL 

Updated on 2/2/24:  Meeting dates and location subject to change 
Contact: Maria Dallenbach, (360) 534-1562 

2024 ERFC PUBLIC MEETING SCHEDULE 

January Budget Outlook 

9 a.m., Thursday, January 11, 2024 Budget Outlook Methodology Zoom 
1 9.m., Wednesday, January 19, 2024 Outlook Adoption Zoom 

February Quarterly Forecast 

11 a.m., Thursday, February 3, 2024 Economic Review J. A. Cherberg Bldg., SHR 2 
11 a.m., Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Revenue Review J. A. Cherberg Bldg., SHR 2 

Legislative Budget Outlook 

TBD Budget Outlook Methodology Zoom 
TBD Budget Outlook Adoption Zoom 

June Quarterly Forecast 

2:00 p.m., Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Economic Review Zoom 
2:00 p.m., Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Revenue Review J. A. Cherberg Bldg., Room A/B/C 

September Quarterly Forecast 

2:00 p.m., Friday, September 13, 2024 Economic Review Zoom 
2:00 p.m., Friday, September 27, 2024 Revenue Review J. A. Cherberg Bldg., Room A/B/C 

November Quarterly Forecast 

2:00 p.m., Monday, November 4, 2024 Economic Review Zoom 
2:00 p.m., Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Revenue Review J. A. Cherberg Bldg., Room A/B/C 
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